
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/020370-2025 

Award

ISVA and IDVA

The Police and Crime Commissioner for Leicestershire

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-020370

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-050832 (view related notices)

Published 12 May 2025, 11:20am

Scope 

Description

To provide domestic abuse services to victims

 

Contract 1. ISVA and IDVA

Supplier

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/020370-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/020370-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-050832


Page 2 to 5

Freeva

Contract value

£615,760 excluding VAT

£738,912 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

12 May 2025

Standstill period

End: 21 May 2025

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

31 May 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

1 June 2025 to 31 May 2026

1 year



Page 3 to 5

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

98390000 - Other services

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award

Supplier 

Freeva

Companies House: 5733540

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PYYG-4864-CPQH

116 Regent Road

Leicester

LE1 7LT



Page 4 to 5

United Kingdom

Email: admin@freeva.org.uk

Region: UKF21 - Leicester

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. ISVA and IDVA

Contracting authority 

The Police and Crime Commissioner for Leicestershire

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PXJR-8257-MYGR

St Johns

Leicester

LE19 2BX

United Kingdom

Email: Procurement@leics.police.uk

mailto:admin@freeva.org.uk
mailto:Procurement@leics.police.uk


Page 5 to 5

Region: UKF22 - Leicestershire CC and Rutland

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1. ISVA and IDVA
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Freeva

	Contracting authority
	The Police and Crime Commissioner for Leicestershire


		2025-05-19T06:08:32+0100
	TCPDF




